Division
CHAMP

MBO

FBO

MBR

FBR

MBF

Surname
Pirlo
Bradshaw
Wolf
Radford
Lazarus
Leadbitter
Nieborg
Elton
Gasparvski
Knight
Rodgers
Pennington
Savill
Erlandson
Radford
Elton
Radford
Pennington
Watts
Alcorn
Leadbitter
Buhse
Donnelly
Callon
Cannard
Lazarus
Corbett
Skinner
Warburton
Newton
Noble
Codrington
Noble
Brown
Anderson

Northern Tri-Series - Ipswich 2003

Firsthame
Brett
Jamie
Istvan
Karl
Brendan
Steve
Dale
Stephen
Les
Tony
Chris
Adrian
Mark
Marty
Jo
Romana
Gall
Claire
Mick
Graydon
Estelle
Elaine
Sallyanne
Dwayne
Paul
Michael
Stan
Alan
John
Ros
Phil
Andrew
Wayne
lan
Ronald

SatRnd1

9
94
9
87
90
94
83
90
82
85
87
77
48
76
85
95
89
74
87
88
94
79
33
9%
91
84
81
81
79
67
79
62
62
41
79

SatRnd2
98
100
100
98
96
92
93
96
90
92
84
85
67
62
96
89
84
78
94
91
100
87
56
98
88
84
82
87
87
84
79
76
65
86
69

SatRnd3
94
92
87
98
92
93
92
85
94
85
93
98
84
94
86
78
91
74
96
90
93
94
53
78
87
89
89
81
80
82
84
91
86
65
66

SunRnd1
90
94
82
88
91
96
94
93
90
91
88
80
79
78
89
86
87
79
96
94
98
88
56
90
82
87
89
91
90
83
85
82
67
82
57

SunRnd2 GrandTotal

98
95
93
94
90
83
88
85
90
82
80
83
77
43
89
87
80
77
96
92
96
96
61
92
96
87
87
88
80
89
72
82
67
72
72

476
475
458
465
459
458
450
449
446
435
432
423
355
353
445
435
431
382
469
455
481
444
259
454
444
431
428
428
416
405
399
393
347
346
343



FBF

MCU

FCU

HCHAMP

HC

RU

Callon
Arthur
Spann
Cameron
Noble
Else
Watts
Gesch
Hockenhull
Brown
Thiedman
Cowper
Collins
Teelow
Houghton
Thiedman
Bardell
Digweed
Noble
Porter
Orley
Smedley
Hood
Donnelly
Buhse
Buckeridge
Houghton
Nevin
Levick
Mcnamara
Mann
Reeks
Buckley
Leech
Scholes
Radford
Collins

Jacqui
Megan
Heather
Patricia
Teresa
Jeff
Ken
David
Matthew
Gavin
Adrian
Glen
Rob
Bernadette
Ellen
Diane
Norm
Neil
Glen
Ken
Cliff
Richard
Mathew
Robert
Tony
Grant
Jason
Simon
Peter
Pat
Paul
Darryl
Robert
Adrian
Trevor
lan

Bev
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85
75
86
66
52
84
59
69
43
71
64
58
45
82
73
63
100
90
96
91
92
90
91
87
87
96
80
86
72
78
91
80
89
64
57
54
28

88
80
68
90
36
89
91
69
55
67
73
83
61
78
86
77
98
98
96
88
100
95
95
96
94
96
86
86
86
82
91
92
87
79
81
41
20

80
87
59
57
74
64
66
69
87
71
65
60
54
90
84
58
93
93
98
96
87
89
91
89
96
80
84
75
89
72
82
84
85
86
60
52
26

74
61
64
56
73
71
72
61
72
52
50
46
57
82
87
77
91
98
98
95
87
94
88
96
90
85
90
86
89
96
81
92
70
72
62
48
36

89
67
63
62
51
78
74
64
67
56
54
43
54
90
86
74
96
98
100
93
96
92
94
90
90
91
84
87
77
73
91
82
79
57
48
46
15

416
370
340
331
286
386
362
332
324
317
306
290
271
422
416
349
478
477
488
463
462
460
459
458
457
448
424
420
413
401
436
430
410
358
308
241
125



TRAD

MSR

YMF

YMR15-17

YF

CuBU

CUBF

Jenkins
Taylor
Penshorn
Deacon
Meakin
Hood
Butler
Keats
Honey
Tevlin
Gardner
Oxley
Oxley
Lee
Taylor
Corbett
Codrington
Teelow
Donnelly
Gardner
Wolf
Buhse
Penshorn
Donnelly
Donnelly
Levick
Callon
Collins
Callon

Grant
John
Gary
David
Brian
John
Len

lan

Don
Graham
John
Tom
Aaron
Steve
Ben
Jaymes
David
Toby
Adian
Daniel
Veruska
Rachel
Janita
Lachlan
Ethan
Mitchell
Jayden
Sarah
Krystal
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81
48
71
56
48
87
96
93
88
73
80
51
65
44
53
88
73
77
69
74
94
70
54
80
67
51
20
61
49

94
69
73
77
88
98
94
96
93
94
98
48
80
43
54
81
85
72
68
87
90
91
66
89
89
46
33
62
83

80
56
66
52
57
87
94
91
88
89
74
58
82
30
54
91
89
82
72
74
83
100
57
73
79
68
30
80
33

86
52
75
72
73
96
86
89
94
86
82
61
85
48
18
94
94
83
77

0
88
87
63
78
78
54
23
78
69

86
56
69
75
64
98
92
82
87
87
83
38
56
57
23
92
85
69
59

0
94
89
60
67
69
48
20
59
31

427
281
354
332
330
466
462
451
450
429
417
256
368
222
202
446
426
383
345
235
449
437
300
387
382
267
126
340
265



Northern Tri-Series - Ipswich 2003

Norm Bardell Paul Mann
Glen Noble Robert Buckley
Brett Pirlo Darryl Reeks
Estelle Leadbitter Bernie Teelow
Jamie Bradshaw Ellen Houghton
Len Butler Jeff Else

Karl Radford Adrian Leech
Istvan Wolfe Ken Watts

Neil Digweed Gary Penshorn

lan Keats David Gesch



